EN3 SERIES 2-8 POSITION
STANDARD SOLDER CUP
ALL POSITIONS FACE RADICALLY OUTWARD
EN3P8MX SHOWN
OPTION “C”
EN3 SERIES 2-8 POSITION
CRIMP TERMINALS
EN3P2MCX SHOWN

7 and 8 pin not available in male Cord connector
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel or In-Line connector
EN3® SERIES ORDERING CODE
x
X - RoHS Compliant
EN3
# of Contacts:
2 - 8    #20
9 - 18  #26
Gender:
M - Male
F -  Female
PCB Style:
BN - Narrow PCB
BW
BLANK - Molded
 - Wide PCB
Connector Type:
P - Panel
P
EN3 Style:
RAPC - Right Angle PC
RAPC
Notes:
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel connector
en3 boot	 EN3 Series, regular boot for cable diameters 0.160”-0.265”
en3 bootl	 EN3 Series, Large boot for cable diameters 0.230”-0.380”